
 
 

AMI 3-6 Diploma Melbourne February 2024 – March 2025 
February 2024 Wednesday 28 February  Online 6 - 9pm 

March 2024 Saturday 2 March Online 6 - 9pm 

 Wednesday 6 March Online 6 - 9pm 
 Saturday 9 March Online 6 - 9pm 

 Wednesday 13 Mach Online 6 - 9pm 

 Friday 15 March In person 1 - 5pm 

 Saturday 16 March Online 6 - 9pm 

 Wednesday 20 March Online 6 - 9pm 
 Friday 22 March In person 1 - 5pm 

 Saturday 23 March Online 6 - 9pm 

 Wednesday 27 March Online 6 - 9pm 
April 2024 Friday 26 April In person 1 - 5pm 

 Saturday 27 April  In person 9am - 4.30pm 

May 2024 Friday 3 May In person 1 - 5pm 

 Saturday 4 May In person 9am - 4.30pm 

 Friday 10 May In person 1 - 5pm 

 Saturday 11 May  In person 9am - 4.30pm 
 Saturday 18 May  Online 9 - 12noon 

3 weeks placement by September 
 



 
 

 Date Location Time  

June 2024 Saturdays 8 - 29 June In person 9am - 4.30pm 

 Fridays 14 – 28 June In person 1 - 5pm 

July 2024 Fridays 5 – 26 July In person 1 - 5pm 

 Saturdays 6 –27 July In person 9am - 4.30pm 

August 2024 Friday 2 - 30 August  In person 1 - 5pm 

 Saturdays 3 – 31 August  In person 9am - 4.30pm 

September 2024 Friday 6 September  In person 1 - 5pm 

 Saturday 7 September In person 9am - 4.30pm 

 Friday 13 September In person 1 - 5pm 

 Saturday 14 September In person 9am - 4.30pm 

 Friday 20 September Online  6 - 8pm 

 Saturday 21 September In person 9am - 4.30pm 

 Friday 27 September Online  6 - 8pm 

 Saturday 28 September In person 9am - 4.30pm 

3 weeks placement by December 
 

 Date Location Time  

October 2024 Friday 4 October Online 6 - 8pm 

 Saturday 5 October In person 9am - 4.30pm 

 Friday 11 October Online 6 - 8pm 

 Saturday 12 October In person 9am - 4.30pm 

 Friday 18 October In person 1 - 5pm 



 
 

 Saturday 19 October In person 9am - 4.30pm 

 Friday 25 October In person 1 - 5pm 

 Saturday 26 October In person 9am - 4.30pm 

November 2024 Fridays 1 – 29 November In person 1 - 5pm 

 Saturdays 2 – 30 November In person 9am - 4.30pm 

December 2024 Friday 6 & 13 December  In person 1 - 5pm 

 Saturday 7 & 14 December  In person 9am - 4.30pm 

January 2025 Monday 6 - Saturday 11 January In person 9am - 4pm 

 Monday 13 - Saturday 18 January In person 9am - 4pm 

Written Exams  Tuesday 21 & Thursday 23 January In person TBC 

3 weeks placement before 21 March 
 

 Date Location Time  

February 2025 Saturdays 1 - 22 February In person 9am - 4.30pm 

 Fridays 7- 28 February In person 1 - 5pm 

March 2025 Saturdays 1 - 22 March In person 9am - 4.30pm 

 Fridays 7- 21 March In person 1 - 5pm 

Oral exams Friday 28 - Saturday 29 March In person  9am - 4.30pm 

Graduation  Sunday 30 March In person  TBC 

 

 


